Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                    177                                                                             April 20099
            V3009 Series
  Embedded Digital Video Recorder
ORDERING INFORMATION
V3009W Digital Video Recorders + DVD, SATA, 1 CIF, Video
Input Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
8 - Channel
V3009W-8L-320 320 GB V3009W-8L-1000 1000 GB
V3009W-8L-500 500 GB V3009W-8L-2000 2000 GB
V3009W-8L-750 750 GB V3009W-8L-3000 3000 GB
16 - Channel
V3009W-16L-320 320 GB V3009W-16L-1000 1000 GB
V3009W-16L-500 500 GB V3009W-16L-2000 2000 GB
V3009W-16L-750 750 GB V3009W-16L-3000 3000 GB
V3009A Digital Video Recorders No DVD, SATA, 1 CIF, Video
Input Looping, Includes Remote Client Software
8 - Channel
V3009A-8L-320 320 GB V3009A-8L-1500 1500 GB
V3009A-8L-500 500 GB V3009A-8L-2000 2000 GB
V3009A-8L-750 750 GB V3009A-8L-3000 3000 GB
V3009A-8L-1000 1000 GB V3009A-8L-4000 4000 GB
16 - Channel
V3009A-16L-320 320 GB V3009A-16L-1500 1500 GB
V3009A-16L-500 500 GB V3009A-16L-2000 2000 GB
V3009A-16L-750 750 GB V3009A-16L-3000 3000 GB
V3009A-16L-1000 1000 GB V3009A-16L-4000 4000 GB
V3009W Diskless DVR - With DVD Writer, SATA, 1 CIF, No Hard
Disks Included
Note: Accepts up to 3 SATA 3.5" Drives
V3009W-8L  8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3009W-16L  16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3009A Diskless DVR – No DVD, SATA, 1 CIF, No Hard Disks
Included
Note: Accepts up to 4 SATA 3.5" Drives
V3009A-8L 8 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
V3009A-16L 16 Ch. (Looping Inputs)
HARD DRIVE ORDERING INFORMATION
V3091-320S   SATA HD, 320GB
V3091-500S   SATA HD, 500GB
V3091-750S   SATA HD, 750GB
V3091-1000S   SATA HD, 1000GB
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V3009 series embedded digital video recorder utilizes the
VxWorks operating system and DSP processor. It functions as both
a Digital Video Recorder (DVR) and a Digital Video Server. The